

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Motihari Dhaka					
PND road to Kart Kiliyanti Kolashi.					
Length of road - 1500 mtr.					
Construction length - 1165 mtr.					
Name of Agency: -					
Ganesh Kumar.					
Ambodiyar, Chiraiya, East Champaran					
Agreement no: - 06/CN2/2023.24.					
Rate of Agreement: - 0.027. Below.					
Date of start: - 06.10.2023.					
Date of Comp: - 05.10.2024.					
Status of work: - on-going.					
Abstract of cost.					
①	P/F of working B.M.				
	1.145 km	vide mtr/p.2 @ 5178.81			5953.00
②	P/F of rot. Pillar				
	1.145 km	vide mtr/p.2 @ 2447.76			2803.00
③	clearing & grubbing of road.				
	0.456 km	vide mtr/p.2 @ 72697.86			33150.00
③②	P/F of masonry infor. sign board.				
	04 nos	vide mtr/p.2 @ 12368.79			49475.00
⑧	E/w in embankment for 1000 mtr				
	451.58 m ²	vide mtr/p.2 @ 258.52			116742.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Earthwork in embankment for 100					
1411 lead - 8 - 11.					
301.05 m ³ width m/p-4 @ 175.01					52687.0
(10) Comp. of sub grade - 22.					
276.24 m ³ width m/p-4 @ 264.23					72991.0
(7) Excav. for road work in soil.					
78.525 m ³ width m/p-5 @ 103.85					8155.0
(11) G.S.B. with well graded mat.					
196.97 m ³ width m/p-6 @ 4614.10					908839.0
(12) P/L/S/compacting of work in III.					
86.92 m ³ width m/p-7 @ 6218.34					540498.0
(16) G.S.B. with well graded mat.					
105.98 m ³ width m/p-7 @ 4614.10					489002.0
(17) P/L/S/compacting of work in III.					
269.38 m ³ width m/p-8 @ 6218.34					1675096.0
(4) Dismantling of structure.					
37.13 m ³ width m/p-8 @ 314.04					11660.0
(5) Dismantling of PCC/RCC.					
18.72 m ³ width m/p-8 @ 652.07					12207.0
(6) Dismantling of old PCC - 22.					
29.83 m ³ width m/p-8 @ 1780.01					53098.0
(33) Earthwork in trench in 4th					
59.60 m ³ width m/p-9 @ 383.28					22843.0
(34) PCC M15 in leveling course.					
5.92 m ³ width m/p-9 @ 8700.48					51560.0
(35) PCC M20 in sub structure.					
61.22 m ³ width m/p-9 @ 9490.55					530806
55.93 m ³					

Continuation 4637565.0

4637545.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

12

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(36) P/Laying of WP-3 1000mmφ. pipe S-S-U.					
1500mm WPWP/P-9 @ 7608.71 —					114131.00
Total =				4751696.00	
Add GST @ 18% =				0855305.00	
Add LC @ 1% =				47517.00	
Add SF @ 10% =				138508.00	
Net Total =				5793026.00	
Less 0.02% = (-)				1159.00	
Net Total =				5791867.00	